
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

89 
85 
78 
90 
79 
77 
88 
92 
84 
87 
80 
81 
91 
86 

Name 

Cris PEREIRA 
Leonardo ECHER 
Jefferson MENEZES 
Marcio 
Vinicius MARQUES 
Landoaldo SANTANA 
Jovaneo MACHADO 
Juliano CALLIARI 
Jeferson ASSMANE 
Silvio BENEDET 
Lucas FERREIRA 
Maicon GELLATTI 
Marcos KREMER 
Rodrigo WILDNER 

Class 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

Best Tm 

1:17.740 

1:18.149 

1:18.569 

1:19.903 

1:20.172 

1:21.425 

1:21.581 

1:22.301 

1:22.768 

1:22.949 

1:25.698 

1:27.158 

1:28.802 

1:29.809 

Diff 

0.409 

0.829 

2.163 

2.432 

3.685 

3.841 

4.561 

5.028 

5.209 

7.958 

9.418 

11.062 

12.069 

Gap 

0.409 

0.420 

1.334 

0.269 

1.253 

0.156 

0.720 

0.467 

0.181 

2.749 

1.460 

1.644 

1.007 

In Lap 

4 

6 

10 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

8 

8 

4 

3 

2 

4 

Best Speed 

142,629 

141,883 

141,124 

138,768 

138,303 

136,174 

135,914 

134,725 

133,965 

133,672 

129,385 

127,217 

124,862 

123,462 

Laps 

5 

6 

11 

3 

6 

5 

6 

4 

10 

10 

5 

3 

3 

4 

2nd Best 

1:18.747 

1:18.239 

1:18.630 

1:20.485 

1:20.843 

1:22.886 

1:21.944 

1:23.094 

1:23.279 

1:23.412 

1:26.042 

1:28.412 

1:28.947 

1:31.455 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

MOTO RACING EXPERIENCE 

AVANÇADO 

Treino 1 AVA 

Practice started at 10:01:29 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

11/11/2017 10:00 


